
ERGEBNIS 1. RENNEN 2024

Qualifikation
Name Best Laptime

1 Brunner 50,78  5 P
2 Tomberger 51,00  4 P
3 Mariacher 51,09  3 P
4 Veit 51,21  2 P
5 Hagenhofer 51,27  1 P
6 Walter 51,33
7 Malkic 51,37
8 Wallgram 51,39
9 Schweinzer 51,47

10 Schlosser 51,55
11 Denk 51,61
12 Lorenz 51,68
13 Puschnigg 52,02
14 Mayer 52,06
15 Zwach 52,08
16 Just 52,37
17 Tscherner 53,36
18 Strametz 55,68

Vorlauf 
Name Best Laptime

1 Brunner 50,63 35 P
2 Walter 51,16 31 P
3 Hagenhofer 50,86 28 P
4 Veit 51,13 25 P
5 Tomberger 50,59 22 P
6 Denk 51,36 19 P
7 Malkic 51,18 17 P
8 Wallgram 51,49 15 P
9 Mariacher 51,33  13 P

10 Schlosser 51,48  11 P
11 Schweinzer 51,54  10 P
12 Puschnigg 51,53  9 P
13 Lorenz 51,39  8 P
14 Mayer 51,85  7 P
15 Just 51,76  6 P
16 Zwach 51,90  5 P
17 Tscherner 52,15 4 P
18 Strametz  3 P

Finale  
Name Best Laptime

1 Brunner 50,51  35 P
2 Walter 50,46 31 P
3 Malkic 51,13 28 P
4 Denk 50,90 25 P
5 Veit 51,15 22 P
6 Schweinzer 51,14 19 P
7 Hagenhofer 51,27 17 P
8 Mariacher 51,05 15 P
9 Wallgram 51,36 13 P

10 Lorenz 51,30  11 P
11 Schlosser 51,29   10 P
12 Mayer 51,12  9 P
13 Puschnigg 51,49  8 P
14 Just 51,16  7 P
15 Tomberger 51,15  6 P
16 Zwach 51,50  5 P
17 Tscherner 52,20 4 P
18 Strametz 53,83 3 P

Schnellste Runde im Finale
Name Best Laptime

1 Walter 50,46  5 P
2 Brunner 50,51 4 P
3 Denk 50,90 3 P
4 Mariacher 51,05  2 P
5 Mayer 51,12  1 P
6 Malkic 51,13
7 Schweinzer 51,14
8 Veit 51,15
9 Tomberger 51,15

10 Just 51,16
11 Hagenhofer 51,27
12 Schlosser 51,29
13 Lorenz 51,30
14 Wallgram 51,36
15 Puschnigg 51,49
16 Zwach 51,50
17 Tscherner 52,20
18 Strametz 53,83



ERGEBNIS 1. RENNEN 2024

Qualifikation Vorlauf Rennen schn. Runde Gesamt

1 Brunner 5 35 35 4 79
2 Walter 31 31 5 67
3 Veit 2 25 22 49
4 Denk 19 25 3 47
5 Hagenhofer 1 28 17 46
6 Malkic 17 28 45
7 Mariacher 3 13 15 2 33
8 Tomberger 4 22 6 32
9 Schweinzer 10 19 29

10 Wallgram 15 13 28
11 Schlosser 11 10 21
12 Lorenz 8 11 19
13 Puschnigg 9 8 17
14 Mayer 7 9 1 17
15 Just 6 7 13
16 Zwach 5 5 10
17 Tscherner 4 4 8
18 Strametz 3 3 6



MRC STYRIA 4-TAKT CUP 2024

1. R 2. R 3. R 4. R 5. R 6. R 7. R 8. R GESAMT

1 Brunner 79 79
2 Walter 67 67
3 Veit 49 49
4 Denk 47 47
5 Hagenhofer 46 46
6 Malkic 45 45
7 Mariacher 33 33
8 Tomberger 32 32
9 Schweinzer 29 29

10 Wallgram 28 28
11 Schlosser 21 21
12 Lorenz 19 19

Puschnigg 17 17
14 Mayer 17 17
15 Just 13 13
16 Zwach 10 10
17 Tscherner 8 8
18 Strametz 6 6
19 0
20 0
21 0
22 0
23 0
24 0
25 0
26 0
27 0
28 0
29 0
30 0
31 0
32 0
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